
Deconectari programate Edinet - 07.04.2025-13.04.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: G.ASACHI:6 INDEPENDENTEI:5;7;9
N.TESTIMITANU:8;13;19;7-?;11;15;17;19/1-?;6;9
G.ASACHI:2;4;5;7;9;11;13;3 N.TESTIMITANU:3;7;5;7/?
SOS.BUCOVINEI:26;28;30 G.ASACHI:10;8
I.VIERU:26;32;36;55;28;30;34;38;40;41;43;45;47;49;51;53;57;59;
61

PT110ED15F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: G.ASACHI:6 INDEPENDENTEI:5;7;9
N.TESTIMITANU:8;13;19;7-?;11;15;17;19/1-?;6;9
G.ASACHI:2;4;5;7;9;11;13;3 N.TESTIMITANU:3;7;5;7/?
SOS.BUCOVINEI:26;28;30 G.ASACHI:10;8
I.VIERU:26;32;36;55;28;30;34;38;40;41;43;45;47;49;51;53;57;59;
61

PT110ED15F5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: G.ASACHI:6 INDEPENDENTEI:5;7;9
N.TESTIMITANU:8;13;19;7-?;11;15;17;19/1-?;6;9
G.ASACHI:2;4;5;7;9;11;13;3 N.TESTIMITANU:3;7;5;7/?
SOS.BUCOVINEI:26;28;30 G.ASACHI:10;8
I.VIERU:26;32;36;55;28;30;34;38;40;41;43;45;47;49;51;53;57;59;
61

PT110ED15F6
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

S.CHIURT: PT222BRT4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

S.CHIURT: PT222BRT4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

S.ALEXANDRENI: PT142ED9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: G.ASACHI:2;4;5;6;7;9;10;11;13;3;8
I.VIERU:26;32;36;55;28;30;34;38;40;41;43;45;47;49;51;53;57;59;
61 INDEPENDENTEI:5;7;9 N.TESTIMITANU:3;7;8;13;19;7-
?;11;15;17;19/1-?;5;6;7/?;9 SOS.BUCOVINEI:26;28;30

PT110ED15
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI: 8 MARTIE:4 CHISINAU:15
LIVEZILOR:8;10;10/2;10????? SADOVAIA:8;10;10/2 8 MARTIE
STR-LA:1;4

PT421BRT9
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: G.ASACHI:6 INDEPENDENTEI:5;7;9
N.TESTIMITANU:8;13;19;7-?;11;15;17;19/1-?;6;9
G.ASACHI:2;4;5;7;9;11;13;3 N.TESTIMITANU:3;7;5;7/?
SOS.BUCOVINEI:26;28;30 G.ASACHI:10;8
I.VIERU:26;32;36;55;28;30;34;38;40;41;43;45;47;49;51;53;57;59;
61

PT110ED15F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: G.ASACHI:6 INDEPENDENTEI:5;7;9
N.TESTIMITANU:8;13;19;7-?;11;15;17;19/1-?;6;9
G.ASACHI:2;4;5;7;9;11;13;3 N.TESTIMITANU:3;7;5;7/?
SOS.BUCOVINEI:26;28;30 G.ASACHI:10;8
I.VIERU:26;32;36;55;28;30;34;38;40;41;43;45;47;49;51;53;57;59;
61

PT110ED15F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-04-2025
08:00:00

07-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: G.ASACHI:6 INDEPENDENTEI:5;7;9
N.TESTIMITANU:8;13;19;7-?;11;15;17;19/1-?;6;9
G.ASACHI:2;4;5;7;9;11;13;3 N.TESTIMITANU:3;7;5;7/?
SOS.BUCOVINEI:26;28;30 G.ASACHI:10;8
I.VIERU:26;32;36;55;28;30;34;38;40;41;43;45;47;49;51;53;57;59;
61

PT110ED15F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

07-04-2025
09:00:00

07-04-2025
12:00:00

S.TIRNOVA: PT525BS11
Racordarea
consumatorului

PT10/0,4

08-04-2025
08:00:00

08-04-2025
16:00:00

S.CHIURT: PT222BRT4F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

08-04-2025
08:00:00

08-04-2025
16:00:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PT185ED9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

08-04-2025
08:00:00

08-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU:1 PT80ED11F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

08-04-2025
09:00:00

08-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: V.CUPCEA:1;8;12;18;20;22;27;29;31;33;25-
?;10;11;13;14;15;16;17;19;19-?;2;21;23;25;3;4;5;7;9
G.ASACHI:16;17;23;26;12;14;18;19;20;21;22;24;28;30 TRAIAN
STR-LA:4;5;1;10;12;13;14;15;17;19;2;3;6;7;8;8/?;9
FLORAR:40A;42;58;64;67;71;73;74;75;79;

PT103ED15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-04-2025
09:00:00

08-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: V.CUPCEA:1;8;12;18;20;22;27;29;31;33;25-
?;10;11;13;14;15;16;17;19;19-?;2;21;23;25;3;4;5;7;9
G.ASACHI:16;17;23;26;12;14;18;19;20;21;22;24;28;30 TRAIAN
STR-LA:4;5;1;10;12;13;14;15;17;19;2;3;6;7;8;8/?;9
FLORAR:40A;42;58;64;67;71;73;74;75;79;

PT393ED15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

08-04-2025
09:00:00

08-04-2025
16:00:00

EXTRAVILA PT219ED15
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

09-04-2025
08:00:00

09-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU:14; PT392ED11F2
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

09-04-2025
09:00:00

09-04-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT38ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-04-2025
09:00:00

09-04-2025
16:00:00

S.RUSENI: PT229ED17
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

09-04-2025
09:00:00

09-04-2025
16:00:00

S.ALEXEEVCA: PT185ED9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

09-04-2025
09:00:00

09-04-2025
13:00:00

O.CUPCINI: A.MATIEVICI:1 RENASTERII:6;8;8/1;8/2;8/1-2 PT47BRT9
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

09-04-2025
12:00:00

09-04-2025
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI: DOINA:2;8A;33;43;8-A;8-
?;12;23;25;27;29;35;37;39;4;41;45;6 SF.NICOLAI:13

PT199BRT4
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

10-04-2025
08:00:00

10-04-2025
16:00:00

S.CHIURT: PT75BRT4F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

10-04-2025
08:00:00

10-04-2025
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: M.EMINESCU: 2 PT80ED11
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

10-04-2025
09:00:00

10-04-2025
13:00:00

O.CUPCINI:
A.RUSO:33;7/?;19/?;10;13;14;15;16;18;19;20;22;24;25;26;29;34;4
;5;6;7;8
DECEBAL:5;11;12;16;23;18/?;24/?;20A;10;13;14;15;17;19;2;20;2
1;22;3;6;7;8;9 NABEREJNAIA:12
NEGRUTA:14;51;57;61;79;1/?;8/A;16/?;26/?;63/?;10;14;18;20;22;
28;30;32;34;36;38

PT228CPN16
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

10-04-2025
12:00:00

10-04-2025
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI: PRIVOCZALINAIA:2;4;5;6;7;8;11;13;14;16;18
GARII:4;16

PT259CPN8
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

11-04-2025
08:00:00

11-04-2025
13:00:00

O.CUPCINI: CHISINAU:2;7;7/1;7/2;9;7/4;7/2-4-5 PT448BRT9
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

11-04-2025
08:00:00

11-04-2025
16:00:00

S.TRINCA: PT168BS11F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-04-2025
08:00:00

11-04-2025
16:00:00

S.CHIURT: PT75BRT4F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-04-2025
08:00:00

11-04-2025
16:00:00

S.ALEXANDRENI: PT142ED9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

11-04-2025
09:00:00

11-04-2025
13:00:00

O.CUPCINI: CUPCINI:STINA PT290CPN3
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

11-04-2025
12:00:00

11-04-2025
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI: GAGARIN
CUPCINI:8;9;10;11;12;14;15;16;17;18;19;20;21;22;23;25;27;29;3
1;21/1;13;24 A.DONICI:3;4
LIVEZILOR:3;5;7;9;15;16;17;18;19;20;22;28;18/A;18SARAI;11
?????;19;8
SADOVAIA:13;14;16;17;18;20;21;22;24;26;28;30;20?????;25
CONSTRUCTORULUI:2

PT437CPN3
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4

11-04-2025
12:00:00

11-04-2025
16:00:00

O.CUPCINI: 31 AUGUST:4;8;10;11;12;12?;1;1
?;11;15;17;2;3;31;36 ?;4;5;7;8;9 B.STRATIN:36 VARLAM:147
DOINA:45;47;51;8 INDEPENDENTEI:1;10;5;6
LUCIAFELOR:10 MARTISOR:3;4 PLUGARILOR:5
SF.NICOLAI:12;13;13 ?;18 TRIFAN BALTA:7;11;3;6;9 31
AUGUST STR-LA:6;8 S

PT593BRT4
Reparatia
curente

PT10/0,4


